FEATURES
➢    Surface Mount 4mm Square Single-Turn Cermet
➢    Small in size
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance
Range
10Ω - 2MΩ
Resistance Tolerance ± 20% std.

JBR-3314J-1, JBR-3314G-1   JBR-3314J-2, JBR-3314G-2
Straight Slot                         Cross Slot
How to Order
Model
Style
-1 = Standard Single Slot
-2 = Standard Cross Slot
Resistance Code
RoHS
JBR-3314J-1-103R
Dimensions:   MM
(INCHES)
Tolerances:  ±  0.30  except where noted
             (± .012)
Resistance Table
Resistance (Ohms) Resistance Code
10 100
20 200
50 500
100 101
200 201
500 501
1,000 102
2,000 202
5,000 502
10,000 103
20,000 203
50,000 503
100,000 104
200,000 204
250,000 254
500,000 504
1,000,000 105
2,000,000 205
Please visit our website to get more update data, those data & specification are subject to change without notice.
JBR-3314 Trimming Potentiometers
Trimming PotentiometersMD Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
– JCS